EST

Curtin Economics Society B

CURTIN ECONOMICS
SOCIETY

AGM 2021

Join us and help define the future of the Curtin Economics Society!
Nominate to become a part of the 2022 Executive and/or General Committee.

Our AGM will be held this Wednesday at 12pm in 407:204 or you can join us online
at https://cbsstudentexperience.cmail19.com/t/d-I-avdyhl-tkkkirlytt-k/

When 22-09-2021 at 8:00 PM

Location: 407.204, On-campus

Present Harriet Butterfield , Mitchell Griffin , Mitchell Smith , Iftekhar Wasiyu
Apologies Chelsea Brown , Marichris Dangazo , Pauline San

Unconfirmed Enoch Kwan



Agenda

Item
1.

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.

9.1.
9.2.
10.

Acknowledgement of Traditional
Owners

Attendance

Disclosure of any Conflicts of
Interest

Minutes of previous AGM
Matters Arising from the Minutes
Reports

President's Report

Secretary's Report

Treasurer's Report & Financial
Statements
CES_2021_Financial_Statements.xlsx

Elections for 2022 Executive
Committee

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Other positions

Bank Signatories for 2022
Other Business
Event/Initiatives for 2022
Memberships

Handover Meeting - only current
Exec & 2022 Execs needed

Owner
Mitchell Griffin

Mitchell Griffin
Mitchell Griffin

Emma Reid

Emma Reid

Mitchell Griffin
Puneet Kaur

Emma Reid

Mitchell Griffin

Emma Reid

Emma Reid
Emma Reid
Emma Reid
Mitchell Griffin

End of agenda.
Summary of matters arising are tabled on the following page.

Item

For Noting

For Noting
For Noting

For Noting
For Noting
For Noting
For Noting
For Noting
For Noting

For Action

For Action
For Action
For Action
For Action
For Action

For Noting

For Discussion
For Discussion

For Discussion

For Noting

Time

2 min

3 min

1T min

2 min

2 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

15 min

10 min

20 min

20 min


https://s3.tidyhq.com/orgs/3309fc65eec7/attachments/53f0911e35b613beacccb74710b7bb38cc0a9898/CES_2021_Financial_Statements.xlsx

Minutes of AGM 2021 on 22-09-2021
Summary of Attachments

Attachments @

[tem File Name
6.3. CES_2021_Financial_Statements.xlsx

Storage > Meetings > AGM 2021


https://s3.tidyhq.com/orgs/3309fc65eec7/attachments/53f0911e35b613beacccb74710b7bb38cc0a9898/CES_2021_Financial_Statements.xlsx
https://curtin-ces.tidyhq.com/storage/meetings?meeting=38b4d59890b54eed
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