# **Curtin Economics Society**



### AGM 2021

Join us and help define the future of the Curtin Economics Society! Nominate to become a part of the 2022 Executive and/or General Committee. Our AGM will be held this Wednesday at 12pm in 407:204 or you can join us online at https://cbsstudentexperience.cmail19.com/t/d-l-avdyhl-tkkkirlytt-k/

When	22-09-2021 at 8:00 PM
Location:	407.204, On-campus
Present	Harriet Butterfield , Mitchell Griffin , Mitchell Smith , Iftekhar Wasiyu
Apologies	Chelsea Brown , Marichris Dangazo , Pauline San
Unconfirmed	Enoch Kwan

## Agenda

ltem		Owner	ltem	Time
1.	Acknowledgement of Traditional Owners	Mitchell Griffin	For Noting	2 min
2.	Attendance	Mitchell Griffin	For Noting	3 min
3.	Disclosure of any Conflicts of Interest	Mitchell Griffin	For Noting	1 min
4.	Minutes of previous AGM	Emma Reid	For Noting	2 min
5.	Matters Arising from the Minutes	Emma Reid	For Noting	2 min
6.	Reports		For Noting	
6.1.	President's Report	Mitchell Griffin	For Noting	5 min
6.2.	Secretary's Report	Puneet Kaur	For Noting	5 min
6.3.	Treasurer's Report & Financial Statements CES_2021_Financial_Statements.xlsx	Emma Reid	For Noting	5 min
7.	Elections for 2022 Executive Committee	Mitchell Griffin	For Action	15 min
7.1.	President		For Action	
7.2.	Vice President		For Action	
7.3.	Secretary		For Action	
7.4.	Treasurer		For Action	
7.5.	Other positions		For Action	
8.	Bank Signatories for 2022	Emma Reid	For Noting	10 min
9.	Other Business	Emma Reid	For Discussion	20 min
9.1.	Event/Initiatives for 2022	Emma Reid	For Discussion	
9.2.	Memberships	Emma Reid	For Discussion	
10.	Handover Meeting - only current Exec & 2022 Execs needed	Mitchell Griffin	For Noting	20 min

End of agenda. Summary of matters arising are tabled on the following page.

#### Minutes of AGM 2021 on 22-09-2021

### Summary of Attachments

#### Attachments 🔗

Item File Name

6.3. CES\_2021\_Financial\_Statements.xlsx

Attachments can be found under your TidyHQ admin account at: Storage > Meetings > AGM 2021